Brandon Planning Commission July 15, 2019

The Brandon Planning Commission will meet on Monday, July 15, 2019, at 6:00 PM, at the Brandon Public Library, located at 4 Franklin Street, to consider the items noted on the agenda. Agendas will be posted on the community bulletin boards located in front of the Town Office at 49 Center Street, and between Dave's Grocery and the Forest Dale Post Office. The Planning Commission reserves the right to add additional items if necessary, at the beginning of the meeting.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Brandon Energy Plan
- 2. Call to Order
 - a. Agenda Adoption
- 3. Approve Planning Commission Meeting Minutes from June 3, 2019
- 4. Zoning Administrator's Report
- **5. Review River Corridors Text**
- 6. Energy Plan's Next Steps
- 7. Old/New Business
- 8. Adjourn